
I N V I T A T I O N

SATURDAY 15:30-18:00

2 0 2 4

TIME TOPIC SPEAKER MODERATOR

15:30-15:40

15:40-16:20

16:20-17:00

17:00-17:15

17:15-17:55

17:55-18:00

Opening 簡志彥  醫師  高雄長庚

How to Maximize Benefit of IO in
CPS Low Expression Patients

謝孟哲 主任
義大癌醫院

呂長賢 醫師 
嘉義長庚

Sharing Experiences from VGH-KS:
A Patient-Centric Approach to

Immunotherapy in Head and Neck
Cancer Treatment

李清池 醫師
高雄榮總

黃泰霖 醫師
高雄長庚

Clinical pracice of R/M HNSCC Patients and
Experience Sharing from KS-CGMH

Break

郭明濬 醫師
高雄長庚

李劭軒 醫師  高雄長庚Closing

李劭軒  醫師
高雄長庚
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